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AMWG Meeting --> August 27-28, 2014

Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov> Wed, Jun 11, 2014 at 1:03 PM
To: Anamarie Gold <agold@usbr.gov>, "Anne J. Castle" <anne_castle@ios.doi.gov>, Arden Kucate
<ardenkucate@yahoo.com>, Beverley Heffernan <bheffernan@usbr.gov>, Charles Lewis <charles.lewis@bia.gov>,
Charley Bulletts <cbulletts @kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, "Christopher S. Harris" <csharris@crb.ca.gov>, Dave Uberuaga
<dave_uberuaga@nps.gov>, David Nimkin <dnimkin@npca.org>, Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>, Eric
Millis <ericmillis@utah.gov>, Estevan Lopez <estevan.lopez@state.nm.us>, "Frederick H. White"
<frederickhwhite@frontiernet.net>, Garry Cantley <garry.cantley@bia.gov>, Gerald Hooee <ghooee@ashiwi.org>,
Gerald Myers <gmyers12@msn.com>, Glen Knowles <gknowles@usbr.gov>, Jason Thiriot <jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov>,
Jayne Harkins <jharkins@crc.nv.gov>, Jerry Lee Cox <jerryleecox@durango.net>, Jim deVos <jdevos@azgfd.gov>,
"John H. McClow" <jmcclow@ugrwcd.org>, John Jordan <jcjordan1@cox.net>, Kerry Christensen
<cuszhman@yahoo.com>, Kirk Young <kirk_young@fws.gov>, Kurt Dongoske <kdongoske@cableone.net>, Kyrie
Fry <kfry@usgs.gov>, Larry Riley <Iriley@azgfd.gov>, Larry Stevens <larry@grandcanyonwildlands.org>, Larry
Walkoviak <lwalkoviak@usbr.gov>, "Leigh J. Kuwanwisiwma" <lkuwanwisiwma@hopi.nsn.us>, Leslie James
<creda@creda.cc>, Loretta Jackson-Kelly <lorjac@frontiernet.net>, Lori Caramanian
<lori_caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, Lynn Jeka <jeka@wapa.gov>, Marianne Crawford <mcrawford@usbr.gov>, Mark
Martinez <mmarti@ashiwi.org>, Mark Van Vlack <mvanvMack@crb.ca.gov>, Martha Hahn <martha_hahn@nps.gov>,
Michael Yeatts <michael.yeatts@nau.edu>, Michelle Brown <michelle_brown@ios.doi.gov>, Robert King
<robertking@utah.gov>, Sam Jansen <smdjansen@gmail.com>, Shane Capron <capron@wapa.gov>, Steve Spangle
<steve_spangle@fws.gov>, Steve Wolff <steve.wolff@wyo.gov>, "Tanya M. Trujillo" <ttrujillo@crb.ca.gov>, Ted
Kowalski <ted.kowalski@state.co.us>, Ted Rampton <ted@uamps.com>, Thomas Buschatzke
<tbuschatzke@azwater.gov>, "Tony H. Joe" <tony@navajohistoricpreservation.org>, Vineetha Kartha
<\kartha@azwater.gov>, William Davis <wdavis@ecoplanaz.com>, William Stewart <bstewart@azgfd.gov>

Cc: Brian Chamberlain <htc4@havasupai-nsn.gov>, "Colleen K. Lane" <cklane@azwater.gov>, Daphne Sierra
<htc1@havasupai-nsn.gov>, Dave Rogowski <drogowski@azgfd.gov>, Don Watahomigie <htchair@havasupai-
nsn.gov>, Eva Kissoon <htc5@havasupai-nsn.gov>, Ginny Little <Jittle@usbr.gov>, Jane Lyder
<jane_lyder@nps.gov>, Jason Tucker <jtucker@usbr.gov>, John Schmidt <jcschmidt@usgs.gov>, Kate Mcintire -
DNR <kate.mcintire@state.co.us>, Katrina Grantz <kgrantz@usbr.gov>, Leandra Wescogame <htc2@havasuapai-
nsn.gov>, Levi Hutchinson <lhutchinson@usbr.gov>, Mary Barger <mbarger@usbr.gov>, Mary Orton
<mary@maryorton.com>, "Matthew Putesoy, Sr." <htvchair@havasupai-nsn.gov>, Mike Runge
<mrunge@usgs.gov>, Robert Snow <robert.snow@sol.doi.gov>, Robert Wheeler
<rwheeler@triangleassociates.com>, Sarah Rinkevich <sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>, Serena Mankiller
<smankiller@usgs.gov>, Shelton Manakaja <htc3@havasupai-nsn.gov>, Theresa Johnson <tjohnson@azwater.gov>,
Cathryn Cherry <cathryn.cherry@snwa.com>, Chris Schill <cschill@usgs.gov>, Clayton Palmer
<cspalmer@wapa.gov>, Colby Pellegrino <colby.pellegrino@snwa.com>, Dan Bunk <dbunk@usbr.gov>, Daniel
Patterson <swpeer@peer.org>, David Wegner <david.wegner@mail.house.gov>, Deborah Lawler
<dlawler@usbr.gov>, Janet Bair <janet_bair@fws.gov>, Jayne Kelleher <jkelleher@usbr.gov>, Jeanine Borchardt
<jeanine.borchardt@ihs.gov>, Jeff Lucero <jlucero@usbr.gov>, John Carter <jcarter@hkcf-law.com>, Justin Tade
<justin.tade@sol.doi.gov>, Kerry Rae <karen_rae@ios.doi.gov>, "Laura M. Trujillo" <lauram.trujillo@state.nm.us>,
Laurie Parish <laurie_parish@nps.gov>, Lee Case <hlcase@usgs.gov>, Lynn Hamilton <gcrg@infomagic.net>, Lynn
Johnson <lynn.johnson@sol.doi.gov>, Melynda Roberts <mroberts@usbr.gov>, Rob Billerbeck
<rob_p_billerbeck@nps.gov>, Rodney McVey <rodney.mcvey@bia.gov>, Seth Shanahan
<seth.shanahan@snwa.com>, Shana Tighi <stighi@usbr.gov>, Terzinda Vinson <terzinda_vinson@ios.doi.gov>,
Todd Brindle <todd_brindle@nps.gov>, William Dickinson <william_k_dickinson@nps.gov>, Chris Hughes
<chris_hughes@nps.gov>, Clifford Barrett <cibarre@q.com>, Craig Ellsworth <ellsworth@wapa.gov>, David Bennion
<bennion@wapa.gov>, Evelyn Erandsen <ejerlandsen@azwater.gov>, "Janet R. Balsom" <jan_balsom@nps.gov>,
John Hamill <hamilldsrt50@msn.com>, Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>, Lesley Fitzpatrick
<lesley_fitzpatrick@fws.gov>, Lisa Meyer <Immeyer@wapa.gov>, Mark Anderson <mark_anderson@nps.gov>, Paul
Harms <paul.harms@state.nm.us>, Randy Seaholm <skseaholm@gmail.com>, Todd Chaudhry



<todd_chaudhry@nps.gov>, Brian Healy <brian_healy@nps.gov>, James Morel <jmorel@nndfw.org>, Jeff Cole
<jcole@nndfw.org>, Kirk LaGory <lagory@anl.gov>, Dave Lytle <dlytle@usgs.gov>, David Garrett
<m3research@starband.net>, Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>, Lucas Bair <lbair@usgs.gov>, Paul Grams
<pgrams@usgs.gov>, Phil Davis <pdavis@usgs.gov>, Scott VanderKooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>, Shelley Pistorius
<spistorius@usgs.gov>, Ted Melis <tmelis@usgs.gov>, Jennifer McClelland
<jmcclelland@flagstaff.littleamerica.com>, Susan Shields <sshields@flagstaff.littleamerica.com>, Michael Mcmillen
<mmcmillen@usbr.gov>, Nicholas Williams <nwilliams@usbr.gov>, Cynthia Hoeft <CHoeft@usbr.gov>

The next Glen Canyon Dam Adaptive Management Work Group (AMWG) Meeting will be held:

Date: (Wed) August 27, 2014 9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
(Thu) August 28, 2014 8 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Location:

Little America Hotel

2515 E. Butler Avenue

Flagstaff, Arizona 86004

Tel: 928-779-7900 Fax: 928-779-7983
Website: http://flagstaff.littleamerica.com

A block of sleeping rooms has been reserved at the above hotel under "Glen Canyon Dam
Meeting" at the rate of $101 + tax (10.458%). The room block will close on Friday, July
25. At that time, all remaining rooms in the block will be released per the terms of our
contract. Any rooms booked after that date may not be able to receive the contracted
Govt rate. Please use the toll free phone humbers to book your reservations: 1-800-352-
4386 or 1-800-865-1401. The Bureau of Reclamation signed a contract for this room block
and an anticipated revenue is expected from our group. As such, please use this hotel
while attending the AMWG or other Department of the Interior meetings.

Documents for the meeting will be posted at the following URL:

AMWG Aug 27-28 Meeting Page

Thank you.

Linda Whetton, UC-733

Bureau of Reclamation

125 S. State Street, Room 6107

Salt Lake City UT 84138-1147

T: 801-524-3880 F: 801-524-3858
EM: Iwhetton@usbr.gov



